PRODUCT CARD

ORNO-LOGISTIC Sp. z 0. 0.

ul. Rolnikéw 437
44-141 Gliwice

PRODUCT CODE: OR-MT-ME-1809PS
EAN CODE: 5908254823480

ORNO*

LIVING INNOVATIONS

Solar panel for camera charging OR-MT-

ME-1809

The monocrystalline solar panel converts solar energy into electricity necessary for the proper functioning of individual
devices. The panel complements the Wireless Wi-Fi Camera. Set (OR-MT-ME-1809) and enables its recharging during the day

without connecting to an external power source

General information

Cell material:

Number of cells:

MPP power by STC:

MPP-voltage:

Open circuit voltage:

MPP-current:

Short-circuit current:

Power tolerance:

With frame:

Colour frame:

With connection cable:

Height:

Operating temperature:

Width:

Length:

tel. 324343110

www.orno.pl

monocrystalline

10

33W

5V

6V

660 mA

720 mA

+/- 5%

yes

black

yes

17 mm

-30°C~+75°C

189 mm

150 mm
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